Li-ION Pallet Truck
MT15B
Capacity 3,300 lb. | Series 8932
→ Small size and reduced weight for improved maneuverability
→ Lift 3,300 lb. at 24 in. load center to the max height of 7.5 in. with ease
→ Equipped with a 20Ah Li-ion battery, the on-board charger enables quick charging,
maximizing operational flexibility.
→ All operator controls available without lifting one’s hand from the ergonomic grips

s
1.1 Manufacturer LINDE
1.2 Model designation MT15B
1.2a Series 8932
1.3 Drive system Li-ION battery
1.5 Rated capacity/rated load Q lb kg 3,300 1497
1.6 Load center distance c in mm 24 600
1.8 Load distance, center of drive axle to fork x in mm 37.4 950
1.9 Wheelbase y in mm 46.4 1180
W
ei
gh
ts 2.1 Service weight lb kg 264.5 120
2.3 Axle loading, unloaded front/rear lb kg 198/66 90/30
W
he
el
s/
Ti
re
s
3.1 Tire type Polyurethane
3.2 Tire size, front in mm 8.26x2.7 210/70
3.3 Tire size, rear in  mm 3.14x3.36 80/60
3.4  Additional wheels (castor wheels) in mm 2.91x1.18 74/30
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (× = driven wheels) 1x2
3.6 Tread width, front b10 in mm ---
3.7 Tread width, rear b11 in mm 16.14 (13.89) 410 (535)
Di
m
en
si
on
s
4.4 Lift h3 in mm 4.13 105
4.9 Height of tiller handle in drive position min./max. h10 in mm 29.5/46.8 750/1190
4.15 Lowered height h13 in mm 3.2 82
4.19 Overall length l1 in mm 61 1550
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 in mm 15.7 400
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 in mm 23.2 (27.3) 590 (695)
4.22 Fork dimensions s / e / l in mm 1.9/5.9/45.2 50X150X1150
4.25 Distance between fork-arms  b5 in mm 22 (26.9) 560 (685)
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000×1200 crossways Ast in mm 85 2160
4.34.2 Aisle width for pallets 800×1200 lengthways Ast in mm 79.72 2025
4.35 Turning radius Wa in mm 53.54 1360
Pe
rf
or
m
an
ce 5.1 Travel speed, loaded/unloaded mph  km/h 2.8/2.8 4.5/4.5
5.2 Lift speed, loaded/unloaded fpm m/s 3.34/.3.93 0.017/0.02
5.3 Lowering speed, loaded/unloaded fpm  m/s 11.41/9.05 0.058/0.046
5.8 Max. gradeability, loaded/unloaded  % 5/16
5.10 Service brake Electromagnetic
Dr
iv
e
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 min kW 0.75
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 15% kW 0.5
6.4 Battery voltage/nominal capacity  V / Ah 24/20
6.5 Battery weight (± 5%)  lb  kg 11 5
6.6 Energy consumption according to DIN EN 16796 kWh/h 0.18 ¹
6.7 Turnover output according to VDI 2198 t/h 88
6.8 Turnover efficiency according to VDI 2198 t/kWh 473.12
Ot
he
rs 8.1 Type of drive control BLDC
10.5 Steering design Mechanical
10.7 Sound pressure level LpAZ (at the driver’s seat)  dB(A) 74
15.1 Charger output current A ---
CHARACTERISTICS
Ergonomics